AULANI
A ' Pfangp RESORT & 5PA

Aulani Resort Daily Activities Schedule

This week's events and activities are highlighted to help you plan your stay. A Daily ‘lwa will be available
at convenient locations throughout Aulani Resort.

Friday - January 01, 2021

Events

9:30am RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

10:30am MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Premium Experience
Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room
Ages 6 and up | Pau Hana Room

11:00am MENEHUNE ADVENTURE TRAIL

Available from 11am - 7pm
All ages, but recommended for pre-teens and older

11:30am MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Premium Experience
Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room
Ages 6 and up | Pau Hana Room

12:00pm CHARACTER GREETINGS AT HALAWAI LAWN

12:30pm MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Premium Experience
Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room
Ages 6 and up | Pau Hana Room



1:00pm

1:30pm

2:15pm

2:30pm

3:15pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

CHARACTER GREETINGS AT HALAWAI LAWN

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

CHARACTER GREETINGS AT HALAWAI LAWN

CHARACTER GREETINGS AT HALAWAI LAWN

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Premium Experience
Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room
Ages 6 and up | Pau Hana Room

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

CHARACTER GREETINGS AT HALAWAI LAWN

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS &

Premium Experience
Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room
Ages 6 and up | Pau Hana Room

CHARACTER GREETINGS AT HALAWAI LAWN

CHARACTER GREETINGS AT HALAWAI LAWN



4:15pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:15pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Premium Experience
Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room
Ages 6 and up | Pau Hana Room

CHARACTER GREETINGS AT HALAWAI LAWN

CHARACTER GREETINGS AT HALAWAI LAWN

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Premium Experience
Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room
Ages 6 and up | Pau Hana Room

CHARACTER GREETINGS AT HALAWAI LAWN

CHARACTER GREETINGS AT HALAWAI LAWN

Saturday - January 02, 2021

Events

9:30am

10:30am

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Premium Experience
Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room
Ages 6 and up | Pau Hana Room



11:00am

11:30am

12:30pm

1:00pm

2:15pm

2:30pm

3:15pm

4:15pm

MENEHUNE ADVENTURE TRAIL

Available from 11am - 7pm
All ages, but recommended for pre-teens and older

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Premium Experience
Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room
Ages 6 and up | Pau Hana Room

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Premium Experience
Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room
Ages 6 and up | Pau Hana Room

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Premium Experience
Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room
Ages 6 and up | Pau Hana Room

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Premium Experience
Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room
Ages 6 and up | Pau Hana Room

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Premium Experience
Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room
Ages 6 and up | Pau Hana Room



5:15pm

MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS

Premium Experience
Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room
Ages 6 and up | Pau Hana Room

Sunday - January 03, 2021

Events

9:30am

11:00am

1:00pm

2:30pm

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

MENEHUNE ADVENTURE TRAIL

Available from 11am - 7pm
All ages, but recommended for pre-teens and older

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Monday - January 04, 2021

Events

9:30am

11:00am

1:00pm

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

MENEHUNE ADVENTURE TRAIL

Available from 11am - 7pm
All ages, but recommended for pre-teens and older

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING



2:30pm

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Tuesday - January 05, 2021

Events

9:30am

11:00am

1:00pm

2:30pm

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

MENEHUNE ADVENTURE TRAIL

Available from 11am - 7pm
All ages, but recommended for pre-teens and older

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Wednesday - January 06, 2021

Events

9:30am

11:00am

1:00pm

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

MENEHUNE ADVENTURE TRAIL

Available from 11am - 7pm
All ages, but recommended for pre-teens and older

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING



2:30pm

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Thursday - January 07, 2021

Events

9:30am

11:00am

1:00pm

2:30pm

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

MENEHUNE ADVENTURE TRAIL

Available from 11am - 7pm
All ages, but recommended for pre-teens and older

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

® Premium Experience at additional charge. Reservation required.

Disney PhotoPass is not available during the initial
reopening period.

Have your visit to Aulani Resort captured by Disney's
PhotoPass photographer. Pick up a PhotoPass Card from
the first Disney photographer you see and present your
card each time you encounter another. You may view your
photos from the comfort of your Guest room, or to view
and purchase your photos please visit Kalepa's Store
located on the lobby level of the Resort or go online to
DisneyPhotoPass.com.

Hours: 7:00 am - 9:00 pm



KA WA'A - A Lu‘au at Aulani, A Disney Resort & Spa, is not
available during the initial resort reopening period.
Celebrate the vibrant culture and tradition of Hawai'i with a
spectacular evening of song, dance and storytelling while
you enjoy a fantastic Hawaiian feast. Advance reservations
are required.

Hours: VIP seating and pre-show activities begin at
5:30 PM. General seating begins at 5:45 PM.
Starting in January VIP seating and pre-show
activities will open at 5:00pm and General seating
will open at 5:15pm.

Prices:

e VIP seating: $179 Adults/$109 Keiki (ages 3
through 9). There is no charge for keiki under 3.

e General Admission: $139 Adults/$89 Keiki (ages 3
through 9). There is no charge for keiki under 3.

Laniwai - A Disney Spa is not available during the initial
reopening period.

Relax and rejuvinate in our beautiful freshwater heaven
spa.

Spa Tours Available Daily: 8:00 am - 7:00 pm

Spa Hours: 8:00 am - 8:00 pm

Mikimiki Fitness Center: Open 24 hours

Aunty's Beach House is not available during the initial
reopening period.
While parents reconnect, kids ages 3 to 12 can craft, play

;) video games, watch Disney movies and more at this
| supervised activity center.
“ Proof of age may be required in order to utilize Aunty's

Beach House.

Tours Available Daily: 8:00 am - 9:30 am (no
Check-ins/Drop-Offs)

Hours: 8:00 am - 9:00 pm

Please note: All activities and events are subject to change or cancellation without notice.



