

Aulani Resort Daily Activities Schedule

This week's events and activities are highlighted to help you plan your stay. A Daily 'Iwa will be available at convenient locations throughout Aulani Resort.

Friday - January 01, 2021

Events

9:30am	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING
10:30am	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Premium Experience Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 6 and up Pau Hana Room
11:00 am	MENEHUNE ADVENTURE TRAIL Available from 11am - 7pm All ages, but recommended for pre-teens and older
11:30am	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Premium Experience Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 6 and up Pau Hana Room
12:00pm	CHARACTER GREETINGS AT HĀLĀWAI LAWN
12:30pm	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Premium Experience Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 6 and up Pau Hana Room

	CHARACTER GREETINGS AT HĀLĀWAI LAWN
1:00pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING
	CHARACTER GREETINGS AT HĀLĀWAI LAWN
1:30pm	CHARACTER GREETINGS AT HĀLĀWAI LAWN
2:15pm	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS 🕱 Premium Experience
	Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 6 and up Pau Hana Room
2:30pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING
	CHARACTER GREETINGS AT HĀLĀWAI LAWN
3:15pm	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS 🕱 Premium Experience
	Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 6 and up Pau Hana Room
3:30pm	CHARACTER GREETINGS AT HĀLĀWAI LAWN
4:00pm	CHARACTER GREETINGS AT HĀLĀWAI LAWN

4:15pm	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Premium Experience Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 6 and up Pau Hana Room
4:30pm	CHARACTER GREETINGS AT HĀLĀWAI LAWN
5:00pm	CHARACTER GREETINGS AT HĀLĀWAI LAWN
5:15pm	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Premium Experience Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 6 and up Pau Hana Room
5:30pm	CHARACTER GREETINGS AT HĀLĀWAI LAWN
6:00pm	CHARACTER GREETINGS AT HĀLĀWAI LAWN
Saturday -	January 02, 2021
Events	
9:30am	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING
10:30am	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Premium Experience Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 6 and up Pau Hana Room

11:00am	MENEHUNE ADVENTURE TRAIL
	Available from 11am - 7pm
	All ages, but recommended for pre-teens and older
11:30am	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS 🕱 Premium Experience Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room
	Ages 6 and up Pau Hana Room
12:30pm	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Premium Experience Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 6 and up Pau Hana Room
1:00pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING
2:15pm	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Premium Experience Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 6 and up Pau Hana Room
2:30pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING
3:15pm	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS 🕱 Premium Experience Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 6 and up Pau Hana Room
4:15pm	MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS Premium Experience Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 6 and up Pau Hana Room

5:15pm MAKE YOUR OWN MICKEY EARS **2**

Premium Experience Reservations Required - Visit Pau Hana Room Ages 6 and up | Pau Hana Room

Sunday - January 03, 2021

Events

9:30am	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING
11:00am	MENEHUNE ADVENTURE TRAIL Available from 11am - 7pm All ages, but recommended for pre-teens and older
1:00pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING
2:30pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Monday - January 04, 2021

Events

9:30am	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING
11:00am	MENEHUNE ADVENTURE TRAIL Available from 11am - 7pm All ages, but recommended for pre-teens and older
1:00pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

2:30pm RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Tuesday - January 05, 2021

Events

9:30am	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING
11:00am	MENEHUNE ADVENTURE TRAIL Available from 11am - 7pm All ages, but recommended for pre-teens and older
1:00pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING
2:30pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Wednesday - January 06, 2021

Events

9:30am	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING
11:00am	MENEHUNE ADVENTURE TRAIL Available from 11am - 7pm All ages, but recommended for pre-teens and older
1:00pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

2:30pm RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Thursday - January 07, 2021

Events

9:30am	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING
11:00am	MENEHUNE ADVENTURE TRAIL Available from 11am - 7pm All ages, but recommended for pre-teens and older
1:00pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING
2:30pm	RAINBOW REEF FISH FEEDING

Reservation required.



Disney PhotoPass is not available during the initial reopening period.

Have your visit to Aulani Resort captured by Disney's PhotoPass photographer. Pick up a PhotoPass Card from **PhotoPass** the first Disney photographer you see and present your card each time you encounter another. You may view your photos from the comfort of your Guest room, or to view the first Disney photographer you see and present your and purchase your photos please visit Kalepa's Store located on the lobby level of the Resort or go online to DisneyPhotoPass.com.

Hours: 7:00 am - 9:00 pm



Celebrate the vibrant culture and tradition of Hawai'i with a spectacular evening of song, dance and storytelling while you enjoy a fantastic Hawaiian feast. Advance reservations are required.

Hours: VIP seating and pre-show activities begin at 5:30 PM. General seating begins at 5:45 PM. Starting in January VIP seating and pre-show activities will open at 5:00pm and General seating will open at 5:15pm.

Prices:

VIP seating: \$179 Adults/\$109 Keiki (ages 3 through 9). There is no charge for keiki under 3.
General Admission: \$139 Adults/\$89 Keiki (ages 3 through 9). There is no charge for keiki under 3.



Laniwai – A Disney Spa is not available during the initial reopening period.

Relax and rejuvinate in our beautiful freshwater heaven spa.

Spa Tours Available Daily: **8:00 am - 7:00 pm** Spa Hours: **8:00 am - 8:00 pm** Mikimiki Fitness Center: **Open 24 hours**



Aunty's Beach House is not available during the initial reopening period.

While parents reconnect, kids ages 3 to 12 can craft, play video games, watch Disney movies and more at this supervised activity center.

Proof of age may be required in order to utilize Aunty's Beach House.

Tours Available Daily: 8:00 am - 9:30 am (no Check-ins/Drop-Offs) Hours: 8:00 am - 9:00 pm

Please note: All activities and events are subject to change or cancellation without notice.

